Dear Hinsdale South Family,

e hope you will support the Hinsdale South High School community by becoming a member of the Hinsdale South Booster Club. Since 1965, Booster Club members have provided supplemental funding for clubs, academics, and enrichment programs. Last year, the Booster Club's members and friends gave over **\$40,000** in grants, gifts, and scholarships to faculty and students of Hinsdale South.

As a member of the Booster Club, you will have exclusive access to the **Student Directory App** so that you and your kids can keep in touch with parents and friends. Show your membership card at our Merchandise Booth & receive 10% off your purchase. Our monthly meetings provide you with information about school activities and assist you in navigating the high school experience. Members are encouraged to attend though not required.



Please support the Booster Club by:

- 1. Joining today! Fill out form below or go to <u>www. hinsdalesouthboosters.org</u>
- 2. Supporting our fundraisers.
- 3. Volunteering for a Booster Club event

		Membership Form 20 es of memberships are availab	•
Basic Booster Club Me	embership – 2 adul	t memberships — \$40.00	
Gold Booster Club Me Gift: Beach Tow	•	t memberships plus one pr Flanket (choose one)	emium gift — \$80.00
Make an additional donation to the Senior Scholarship Fund\$25.00Other: \$			
Payment made by:	🗖 Check #	🗖 Cash \$	🗖 Credit Card 🗖 PavPal

Hinsdale South Booster Club is a 501(c)3 organization; donations are tax deductible.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY:			
Name(s)			
Address			
City/State/ZIP			
Phone Cell/Home			
Student(s) Grade LevelFreshmanSophomore Junior Senior			
Please provide an email address. This is our preferred method of communication.			
Student Directory will be sent via email in October.			
Email address			
Please make checks payable to: Hinsdale South Booster Club Mail to: Hinsdale South Booster Club 7401 S. Clarendon Hills Rd. Darien IL 60561			